UWEC MAIL SERVICES

CAMPUS

DISTRIBUTION REQUEST

Revised: Summer 2023

CHECK REQUIRED LIST BELOW:

() UNIVERSITY STAFF
( ) FACULTY & ACADEMIC STAFF

( ) ALL UNIVERSITY EMPLOYEES
( ) GENERAL OFFICE DISTRIBUTION

( ) DISTRIBUTE IMMEDIATELY
() DISTRIBUTE ON

(456)
(866)

(1322)
(104)

SEND EXTRAS TO:

Contact Mail Services at mailservices@uwec.edu or 836-5489 with any questions
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